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Women / 8 / Snr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristina Bakafoukas8127
NSW Academy

3.4004.2003.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.1009.3009.1507.866

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.066 12.950 10.50013.500 49.016
Place: 5 1 1 26 1 

1 

Biddy Leitch8149
Wollongong

3.9003.4003.7002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.7008.9509.166

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.666 12.650 12.40012.100 48.816
Place: 8 2 4 3 2 

2 

Morgan Evans8128
NSW Academy

3.4003.4003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2668.9008.4508.766

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.266 11.450 11.66612.300 47.682
Place: 3 5 2 12 3 

3 

Riva Burkett8106
Bunnerong

3.6003.1004.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8339.0338.3008.566

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.066 12.300 11.43312.133 46.932
Place: 23 3T 3 14T 4 

4 

Olivia Buckerfield8112
Central West

3.8003.7003.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0338.3337.0008.833

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.033 10.000 11.83312.033 46.899
Place: 1 13 5T 10 5 

5 

Isla Saxena8126
MLC

3.8003.7003.7004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.5008.3007.7007.966

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.166 11.400 11.30012.000 46.866
Place: 4 6 7 17 6 

6 

Alika Ho8107
Bunnerong

4.0003.2003.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.9668.5008.7008.866

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.366 12.300 10.96611.700 46.332
Place: 14 3T 15T 20 7 

7 

Sapphire Kuczer8142
Tamworth

4.1003.5003.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2338.3337.2009.233

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.733 10.400 12.33311.833 46.299
Place: 6T 10 11 4T 8 

8 

Maya Anderson8105
Bunnerong

3.6003.5003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.5337.0008.133

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.633 10.200 11.70012.033 45.566
Place: 9T 11T 5T 11 9 

9 

Lexi Berwick8144
Wollongong

3.7003.1003.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.6338.2008.833

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.333 11.200 12.10010.733 45.366
Place: 15T 7 23 6 10 

10 
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Anyka Diancin8120
Icon

4.0003.3002.8002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3338.4006.4509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.250 12.33311.700 44.883
Place: 12 17 15T 4T 11 

11 

Millie Axford8123
Manly

2.8003.5003.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9668.4667.2008.333

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.833 10.500 10.76611.966 44.065
Place: 25 9 8T 21T 12 

12 

Sienna Ruas8129
NSW Academy

2.7003.5003.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.9006.5337.2508.233

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.433 10.650 10.60010.033 43.716
Place: 2 8 26 23 13 

13 

Lucy Clark8137
Pymble

3.7002.7003.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.0666.4009.133

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.633 9.700 11.60010.766 43.699
Place: 9* 14 22 13 14 

14 

Olivia Tingay8122
Icon

3.7003.2002.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.6338.3006.9507.533

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 11.733 9.150 11.23311.500 43.616
Place: 6T 18 18 19 15 

15 

Chloe Wilson8152
Wollongong

4.1003.5002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3337.6338.0009.133

ND: __._____.___-2.000__.___
Final: 11.633 8.000 12.43311.133 43.199
Place: 9* 24 20 1T 16 

16 

Ada Mrvic8108
Bunnerong

3.4003.0002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0338.8005.5009.066

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.566 8.100 11.43311.800 42.899
Place: 13 21T 12 14T 17 

17 

Brianna Smith8131
Phoenix

3.9003.9002.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.0665.2008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 7.400 12.00011.966 42.566
Place: 21 26 8T 7 18 

18 

Amelia Bohringer8138
Shire

4.1003.9003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8664.6006.8007.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.200 11.9668.500 41.966
Place: 18T 11T 29 8T 19 

19 

Maia Shannon8136
PLC

2.4003.3001.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.4667.4508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 8.550 10.30011.766 41.916
Place: 18T 19 13 27 20 

20 
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Taylor Rondeau8121
Icon

3.8003.0002.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.7338.9665.8508.766

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.266 8.050 10.53311.966 41.815
Place: 20 23 8T 24T 21T

21T

Teana Bourke8153
Bankstown

3.5002.5002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7668.3665.7508.833

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.333 8.350 11.26610.866 41.815
Place: 15T 20 21 18 21T

21T

Sofia O'Sullivan8135
PLC

4.0003.1002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9667.3006.1008.833

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.333 8.100 11.96610.400 41.799
Place: 15T 21T 25 8T 23 

23 

Mia Shipley8124
Manly

1.9003.6002.7002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0667.9336.8008.266

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.766 9.500 9.96611.533 41.765
Place: 26 15 17 29 24 

24 

Olivia Hicks8147
Wollongong

3.6002.2002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.7336.9008.466

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.966 9.300 11.4008.933 40.599
Place: 24 16 27T 16 25 

25 

Tsambika Galanos8133
PLC

3.8002.8002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.9668.4005.7508.233

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.733 7.750 10.76611.200 40.449
Place: 27 25 19 21T 26 

26 

Taya Wilson8130
NSW Academy

3.2003.7001.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.3338.0337.2508.133

ND: __._____.___-2.000__.___
Final: 10.633 6.550 10.53311.733 39.449
Place: 29 28 14 24T 27 

27 

Lara Chandler8154
Bankstown

2.7002.4002.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4006.5334.6508.300

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 10.700 6.850 10.1008.933 36.583
Place: 28 27 27T 28 28 

28 

Jessica McIlwraith8118
Hornsby

3.8003.000__.___3.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6337.633__.___7.666

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.166 __.___ 12.43310.633 34.232
Place: 22 29 24 1T 29 

29 
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